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ESTATISTICAS DE 2018/2019

Até sabado, 15 de setembro de 2018 - INCLUSIVE

18/09/2018 Avos Maternos

Nome

ROI NORMAND (USA) (EXCLUSIVE NATIVE-USA)
YAGLI (USA) (JADE HUNTER (USA))

CRIMSON TIDE (IRE) (SADLER’S WELLS (USA))
DODGE (USA) (MR.PROSPECTOR (USA))
NEDAW!I (GB) (RAINBOW QUEST (USA))
SHUDANZ (CAN) (DANZIG CONNECTION)
QUINZE QUILATES (ONLY ONCE)

FAST GOLD (USA) (MR.PROSPECTOR (USA))
KNOW HEIGHTS (IRE) (SHIRLEY HEIGHTS (GB))
ASTOR PLACE (IRE) (SADLER’S WELLS (USA))
TREMPOLINO (USA) (SHARPEN UP (GB))
GHADEER (FR) (LYPHARD (USA))

GILDED TIME (USA) (TIMELESS MOMENT(USA))
JULES (USA) (FORTY NINER (USA))

CHOCTAW RIDGE (USA) (MR.PROSPECTOR (USA))
BARONIUS (FALKLAND (GB))

REVE DORE (USA) (LYPHARD (USA))

NUGGET POINT (IRE) (NUREYEV (USA))

VETTORI (IRE) (MACHIAVELLIAN (USA))

BLUSH RAMBLER(USA) (BLUSHING GROOM (FR))
FIRST AMERICAN (USA) (QUIET AMERICAN (USA))
MIDNIGHT TIGER (USA) (THE MINSTREL (CAN))
ROYAL ACADEMY (USA) (NIJINSKY Il (CAN))
ROMARIN (ITAJARA)

PUBLIC PURSE (USA) (PRIVATE ACCOUNT(USA))
SULAMANI (IRE) (HERNANDO (FRA))
REDATTORE (ROl NORMAND (USA))

GIANT'S CAUSEWAY-USA (STORM CAT (USA))
GOLDEN VOYAGER-USA (MR.PROSPECTOR (USA))
IRISH FIGHTER (USA) (IRISH RIVER (FR))

OUR CAPTAIN WILLIE (LITTLE CURRENT (USA))
LODE (USA) (MR.PROSPECTOR (USA))

CANDY STRIPES (USA) (BLUSHING GROOM (FRY))
WILD EVENT (USA) (WILD AGAIN (USA))

MARK OF ESTEEM (IRE) (DARSHAAN (GB))
BLADE PROSPECTOR (MUSIC PROSPECTOR-USA)
PUNK (ARG) (RINGARO (USA))

GRAND SLAM (USA) (GONE WEST (USA))

SKI CHAMP (USA) (ICECAPADE (USA))

ROY (USA) (FAPPIANO (USA))

ANABAA BLUE (GB) (DESCONHECIDO)

TSUNAMI SLEW (USA) (SEATTLE SLEW (USA))
CLACKSON (I SAY (GB))

AMERICAN GIPSY (USA) (SEPTIEME CIEL (USA))
BUROOJ (GB) (DANZIG (USA))

HIBERNIAN RHAPSODY (DARSHAAN (GB))
SAGAMIX (FR) (LINAMIX (FR))

PUT IT BACK (USA) (HONOUR AND GLORY-USA)
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247.850,00
107.650,00
104.500,00
99.212,50
96.000,00
89.925,00
87.450,00
87.250,00
84.650,00
77.550,00
66.400,00
62.125,00
61.650,00
61.600,00
60.075,00
57.850,00
57.725,00
57.525,00
56.450,00
56.325,00
55.525,00
53.575,00
52.050,00
47.675,00
45.250,00
41.750,00
40.500,00
39.675,00
39.650,00
39.625,00
38.875,00
37.875,00
36.625,00
35.575,00
35.375,00
35.025,00
34.450,00
33.812,50
32.950,00
31.650,00
31.350,00
30.875,00
28.525,00
27.225,00
26.725,00
23.575,00
23.475,00
23.450,00



ESTATISTICAS DE 2018/2019

Até sabado, 15 de setembro de 2018 - INCLUSIVE

Data: 18/09/2018 Avos Maternos
Nome Prod.
Corr
49  OUR EMBLEM (USA) (MR.PROSPECTOR (USA)) 9

50 CUVEE (USA) (CARSON CITY (USA)) 1

CIDADE JARDIM
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Prod. Ne. N®. R$

3 17 22.450,00
1 4 7 22.100,00



